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 1 REMEMBER GRACE Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1J. Gale 539671 0/0140

 2 HARTLEY SNOW Last start placegetter GBN, 07/01/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/094

 3 SAMSON Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R1, P 3P 4P M/1S. Davidson 546627 0/092

 4 GYPSY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 2P M/1D. Swain 539836 0/091

 5 PRINCESS NEVADA Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 6P M/1T. Vella 545013 0/091

 6 BEEN BLOCKED Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 2P M/1R. Polidano 542494 0/090

 7 KNIGHTED FOXY Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 8P M/1W. Knibbs 540038 0/090

 8 GOLDEN GOLD Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 5Y M/1J. Rudd 542177 0/060

 9 SAILING AWAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/12/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1B. Barrington 531304 0/098

 10 SAMMY BUTTONS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/12/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 3P M/1B. King 539132 0/093

 11 CALL ME ROOSTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 03/01/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/092

 12 DESIGN ARTIST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/01/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/090

 13 ZAGADOU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/09/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1T. Craig 530529 0/089

 14 BEGGER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/12/2021, R1, P 5P 3P M/1T. Vella 542737 0/088

 15 SNIPER'S DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/12/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 4P M/1T. Vella 542740 0/084

 16 SIMPLE SIMON First start M/1C. Carl 542919 0/00

 17 MY GIRL FABIO First start M/1S. Davidson 546629 0/00

 18 RUN TO PARADISE First start M/1B. Oitmann 547021 0/00

 19 ZIPPING ZUMA First start M/1C. Carl 544686 0/00

 20 ZIPPING EVEREST First start M/1C. Carl 544688 0/00

 21 ZINZAN MAN First start M/1B. Davenport 546847 0/00

 22 ZAN UNLEASHED Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 09/01/2022, R1, P 6P M/1A. Marshall 540504 0/042

 23 PUMPKIN EATER Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/01/2022, R2, P 6P M/1A. Wade 541887 0/042

 24 SILENT SKY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 17/11/2021, R2, P 7P M/1G. Frazer 540951 0/033

 25 VILLAINOUS GIRL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 6P M/1W. King 537335 0/068

 26 MISS MAGGIE MAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1R. Polidano 539379 0/066

 27 DROOPY'S EDITION Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1P. Pirie 521008 0/059

 28 TUDOR FISK Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 8Y M/1J. Knibbs 540147 0/054

 29 HILLBILLY GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R1, P 7P 5Y 5Y M/1J. Knibbs 540033 0/054
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 30 ZELDA GILROY Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1A. Wade 539604 0/054

 31 ENZO'S GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 8Y M/1I. Bonham 527723 0/052

 32 MIDNIGHT INFERNO Weighted points score BUL, 21/12/2021, R2, P 8P 4Y 4P M/1F. Sanotti 544822 0/050

 33 KEEPING SECRETS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/01/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1A. King 543177 0/048

 34 LOCKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/042

 35 TOPS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1D. Swain 540741 0/040

 36 RUBBLE RUSH Weighted points score BAT, 04/05/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1P. Pirie 521050 0/038

 37 WILD BELLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 8P M/1M. Lee 539925 0/033

 38 NINE INCH NAIL Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R1, P 8P 8P M/1T. Vella 542738 0/026

 39 ALL STOKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R1, P 8P 8P M/1T. Vella 541811 0/026
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 1 MRS BUTTERBEAN Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4T. Craig 530522 1/0166

 2 SEKORA Weighted points score WPK, 05/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4M. Gatt 541816 1/0159

 3 HESTER Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540198 1/0135

 4 SCARY TOO Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4K. Markham 536754 2/093

 5 DISCO SOUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/072

 6 DIXIE GAMBLES Weighted points score WPK, 05/01/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 3P M/1M. Gatt 547295 0/0103
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 1 CORLESS CRAZY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/12/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 2/1/1T. Corless 532707 9/7315
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 1 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 07/01/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 3/1/2A. Bell 526406 14/10243

 2 GOURMET LOVE Dropping in grade RIC, 07/01/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 3P 3/1/2J. Betar 520307 14/12223
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 1 WARREN WAHOO 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 527959 11/9273

 2 CITY CHICK Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 7P 4/1/2C. Proctor 533471 7/6189

 3 ROYAL RANGER Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1T. Campbell 534569 5/4183

 4 KURO WARRIOR 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/01/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1P. Daly 529671 8/7150
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 1 WINLOCK PETE Last start winner RIC, 19/12/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1B. Oitmann 530713 4/3210

 2 OUR BETTY Last start winner RIC, 05/01/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Scuglia 534126 1/0151

 3 SPRING KAYCE Last start winner RIC, 05/01/2022, R6, P 1P 7P 7P 5/3B. Mccauley 532179 2/1123

 4 KNOCKABOUT SUE Last start placegetter RIC, 22/12/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 10/8198

 5 SHELLY SWIFT 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1P. Chaker 530172 4/3189

 6 BLOW YOUR HORN Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 5/4A. Wade 539605 1/0184

 7 RITZA RUNNER Last start placegetter RIC, 05/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1P. Pirie 529684 5/4165

 8 CADILLAC BLACK Last start placegetter RIC, 05/01/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3M. Lee 526156 2/1156

 9 MIDNIGHT STELLA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 5C 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/0147

 10 ALL MOST THERE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/11/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 3/1129

 11 WET SOCKS Last start placegetter RIC, 05/01/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3A. Messina 536609 2/1120

 12 FASCINATE LEAH Last start placegetter RIC, 05/01/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4J. Davis 523977 1/0117

 13 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 8P 5/1A. Bell 528173 7/4102

 14 SWEET MAGNOLIA Last start placegetter RIC, 05/01/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4A. Messina 536610 1/090

 15 RYDER PATROL Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 07/01/2022, R4, P 7Y 2Y 4P 5/3P. Williams 499072 3/1101

 16 ZIPPING QUOKKA 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 28/12/2021, R5, P 4P 6C 5P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 6/4155

 17 DOONSIDE HUB Weighted points score WPK, 08/12/2021, R5, P 4P 3C 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/2232

 18 MOTOR CITY TITAN Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2T. Anderson 541337 3/2228

 19 SPRING BRIGADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R11, M 1M 2M 6M 5/1A. Bell 491233 14/1217

 20 POWERING TUX Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1P. Pirie 520279 4/3192

 21 BILLY BUCCA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R11, M 3M 4M 6P 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5181

 22 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 2Y 5/1S. Sealey 531979 4/3170

 23 JOHANNA JEWEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1144

 24 MISTER BOSTON Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R10, P (FTF)P 1P 7P 5/3W. Carr 528822 2/1144

 25 ZOLA MAGIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2P. Chaker 534247 4/2144

 26 FOREVER STAR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1S. Scuglia 528184 4/3124

 27 GIARRE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9123

 28 FAKE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/12/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/0122

 29 MANILA FRED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/12/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 8Y 5/2J. Gatt 530382 3/2119

 30 MUDDY MAN Weighted points score RIC, 05/01/2022, R5, P 4P 8P (FEL)P 5/4M. Lee 536487 1/0117

 31 TONKA TUX Weighted points score RIC, 05/01/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. King 540100 1/0111
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 32 SATURATION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3J. Zammit 535276 2/1111

 33 DOWNTOWN Weighted points score RIS, 08/01/2022, R10, Y 7Y 2P 6Y 5/4L. Fletcher 493179 1/0108

 34 MONZA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4A. Bell 544374 1/0106

 35 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3J. Davis 522916 2/1105

 36 KING BLUE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 2Y 5/4P. Williams 499912 5/0105

 37 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4J. Mcguiness 528274 1/0103

 38 TENNESSEE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3W. Carr 528732 2/199

 39 TEXAS KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3A. Bell 531294 2/196

 40 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4A. Murray 547058 1/093

 41 LOOK OUT Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5P 7Y 5/4P. Williams 527738 1/091

 42 CORLESS A MEDIC Weighted points score RIC, 19/12/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3A. Murray 532044 2/190

 43 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/284

 44 PIETRA Weighted points score RIC, 05/01/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Messina 536613 1/081

 45 WINLOCK WILLOW Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2021, R3, M 4M 7P 8M 5/1A. Marshall 493202 11/780

 46 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/278

 47 LET'S GO SUZIE Weighted points score BAT, 20/12/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2J. Mcguiness 530158 3/275

 48 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4R. Polidano 534535 1/075

 49 MR. BEAN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531293 4/375

 50 CON THE CONMAN Weighted points score RIC, 05/01/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4P. Pirie 520451 1/072

 51 BLACK LENNY Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Lee 529278 1/069

 52 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3J. Mcguiness 530225 2/166

 53 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 8P 5/3J. Davis 522915 4/166

 54 WILD STALLION Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/063

 55 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3M. Lee 498909 2/163

 56 VICTORY WINS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/060

 57 CALL HER PINKY Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 6/557
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 1 TOPS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1D. Swain 540741 0/040

 2 WILD BELLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 8P M/1M. Lee 539925 0/033
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 1 LENNY CORTEZ 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 07/01/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 3/1/2A. Bell 526406 14/10243
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 1 WARREN WAHOO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 527959 11/9273

 2 SMART FERNANDO Dropping in grade RIC, 12/09/2021, R3, P 6C 7C 1P 4/1/2G. Sutherland 528835 15/5220

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 January 2022 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 12 January 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KILLER BOOTS Last start winner RIC, 05/01/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2D. Sultana 540611 3/2264

 2 MY NAME'S BERNIE Last start winner RIC, 05/01/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3B. King 545565 2/1165

 3 BIG TOWN JETT Last start winner RIC, 07/01/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4A. Messina 545256 1/0124

 4 BIG TOWN ROMEO Last start winner BUL, 04/01/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4A. Messina 545255 1/0114

 5 SHELLY SWIFT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1P. Chaker 530172 4/3189

 6 ARTIST'S MODEL Last start placegetter RIC, 05/01/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3A. Wade 541889 2/1183

 7 BOMB DIGGITY Last start placegetter BAT, 27/12/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1T. Anderson 539895 4/3158

 8 MIDNIGHT STELLA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 5C 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/0147

 9 RAINBOW POPS Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2J. Gale 522751 3/2131

 10 MISS SPRINGFIELD Last start placegetter RIC, 29/12/2021, R8, P 3P 5Y 7Y 5/4J. Grief 531158 2/0116

 11 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 5C 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/0111

 12 LUCKY ELEVEN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 8P 5/1A. Bell 528173 7/4102

 13 MR. BEAN KEEPING 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 09/01/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531293 4/375

 14 ZIPPING QUOKKA 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 28/12/2021, R5, P 4P 6C 5P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 6/4155

 15 SPRING BRIGADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R11, M 1M 2M 6M 5/1A. Bell 491233 14/1217

 16 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R11, M 3M 4M 6P 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5181

 17 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 7/4168

 18 ZOLA MAGIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2P. Chaker 534247 4/2144

 19 JOHANNA JEWEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1144

 20 KNIGHTED SHADOW 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2W. Knibbs 534901 3/1132

 21 ZIPPING FINCH Weighted points score RIC, 05/01/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3W. Carr 537179 2/1126

 22 FOREVER STAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1S. Scuglia 528184 4/3124

 23 GIARRE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9123

 24 FAKE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/12/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/0122

 25 DOUBLE PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 3P 5/3K. Brown 537225 2/1120

 26 MANILA FRED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/12/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 8Y 5/2J. Gatt 530382 3/2119

 27 SATURATION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3J. Zammit 535276 2/1111

 28 SURFIN' SAFARI Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4P. Pirie 487400 1/0108

 29 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIS, 08/01/2022, R5, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/1P. Boyd 532800 5/3108

 30 MONZA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4A. Bell 544374 1/0106

 31 KING BLUE 2 Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 2Y 5/4P. Williams 499912 5/0105
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 32 JACK OF SPADES Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4S. Davidson 540241 1/0100

 33 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/284

 34 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4R. Polidano 534535 1/075

 35 DISCO SOUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/072

 36 VICTORY WINS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/060
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 1 GYPSY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 2P M/1D. Swain 539836 0/091

 2 NATISA'S SPARKLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/12/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 8P M/1D. Sultana 540610 0/064

 3 VILLAINOUS GIRL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 6P M/1W. King 537335 0/068

 4 MISS MAGGIE MAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1R. Polidano 539379 0/066

 5 KEEPING SECRETS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/01/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1A. King 543177 0/048

 6 TOPS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1D. Swain 540741 0/040

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 January 2022 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 12 January 2022

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE PRINCESS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4K. Brown 537225 2/0120

 2 BLUE DIAMONDS Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 5/3W. Carr 527966 2/1153

 3 KNIGHTED SHADOW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 3/0132

 4 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 5C 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3111
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